
PRICE LIST

NC

SU

PR

1,475,000

1,815,000

1,645,000

NOVIN
قیمت عرفکد کالا

تک رنگ

طرح چوب

صدفی

سو�ر مات

های گلاس

0.18

های گلاس 0.18

بلوط 2038

790,000

910,000

950,000

1,500,000

1,300,000

570,000

1,000,000

1,100,000

ROSE 

قیمت عرفکد کالا

تک رنگ

رنگی

تک رنگ 0.18

رنگی 0.18 

تک رنگ 0.13

رنگی 0.13

660,000

850,000

500,000

500,000

190,000

230000

MAROON 
قیمت عرفکد کالا

F

R

FR

PR

M

F0.18

R0.18

FR0.18

770,000

1,040,000

1,100,000

1,125,000

1,585,000

565,000

700,000

785,000

FRP 

قیمت عرفکد کالا

www.palletiran.com

+98 21 88 973 678 - 9
+98 21 88 954 361 - 2

 ۳۰۰۰۰  -  ۰٫۳ در  صدفی  و  سوخته  قهوه ای  رنگ 

ریال و در ۰٫۲ - ۲۰۰۰۰ ریال افزایش قیمت دارد. 

غیر چا�ی 0.3

چا�ی 0.3

شنی 0.3

غیر چا�ی (126) 0.3

غیر چا�ی 0.2

غیر چا�ی (126) 0.2

چا�ی 0.2

غیرچا�ی 0.13

غیرچا�ی (126) 0.13

 غیرچا�ی 0.13 مشکی

غیرچا�ی (126) 0.13 مشکی

700,000

850,000

900,000

650,000

460,000

450,000

620,000

280,000

250000

290,000

260,000         

قیمت عرفکد کالا

SHAHIN

کد 1001 تا 1015

کد 1/1001 تا1/1015

کد 1047-1021

کد 1062-1068

کد 1107

کد 1114-1108

کد 2

کد 3006-3001

1,700,000

1,800,000

1,700,000

1,300,000

1,400,000

1,300,000

1,400,000

1,200,000

قیمت عرفکد کالا

ZINO


